 CENTRAL
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Nome
1° CABEGA BRANCA
2° TURBINA
B BOCA
4° POPEYE
5 XERIFE
6° ARQUEIRO
7° ABUSADO
8° V-8
9° BRADOCK

10° FLEXINHA
11° ITALIANO
12° TIRANO
13° PAGE
14° JETINHO
15°¢ SAGAT

Anilha
004148
039530
012383
018478
031584
027400
031563
037393
021535
025630
092353
028867
118148
032768
033814

Dono
EDUARDO
MARCOS
CARLIANO
MARQUINHOS
FABIANO
ADIMILSON
ITAMAR
JURLEY
FRANCISCO
LUIS
ANDRE
TIAGO
LUIZ
LUCIANO

JURLEI LORENgGO

COLEIRO 27/03/2022

Cidade
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

COLATINA
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

RESPLENDOR

AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU

COLATINA

AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU

ITAGUACU

AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU

AIMORES

Acapbg

10/15 min Pontos

81/155
78/150
42/133
110/120
42/115
82/104
79/100
55/87
68/84
28/84
46/83
41/78
56/76
67/74
75/69

20
18
16
14
12

=
o
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